DWI Championship 2016 - Round 7
Event1 SHAKEDOWN 25/10 - 26/10

Service Vehicle Tuning

tracciato
N svveet Lamb *
* Stage retry
Event 2 DAV 1
Service Vehicle Tuning

EETN Frerm Wynt 1
EEEI Duffryn Afon |
EEER Bronfelen |
Service Vehicle Tuning
EEVI Frerm Wynt 2
EEE Duffryn Afon 2
EEI Bronfelen 2

condizioni
Pomeriggio / Coperto

Checkpoint

Mattina / Pioggia
Mattina / Pioggia
Mattina / Coperto
Checkpoint
Mezzogiorno / Nuvoloso
Mezzogiorno / Nuvoloso
Pomeriggio / Coperto

km
9,30

2//10 - 30/10

9,70
9,70
11,40

9,70
9,70
11,40

Event 3 DAV 2 31710 - 3/M

Service Vehicle Tuning

Pant Mawr 1
EEEI Bidno Moorland 1
EEEI Geufron Forest 1
Service Vehicle Tuning
EEN Pant Mawr 2
EEII Bidno Moorland 2
EEFI Geufron Forest 2

Event 4 DAY 3
Service Vehicle Tuning

FISEI Duffrun Afon Reverse 1
FIST Frerm Wynt Reverse 1
FISE Bidno Moorland Reverse
Service Vehicle Tuning
FIST Pant Mawr Reverse
Dyffrun Afon Reverse 2
FISEI Frerm Wynt Reverse 2

Vehicle Tuning

EEIEII River Severn Valley [Power Stage]

Checkpoint
Notte/Coperto
Notte/Coperto

Mattina / Coperto
Checkpoint
Mezzogiorno / Nuvoloso
Mezzogiorno / Nuvoloso
Pomeriggio / Coperto

Checkpoint
Notte/Pioggia
Notte/Pioggia

Mattina / Pioggia
Checkpoint

Mattina / Coperto
Mattina / Coperto
Mezzogiorno / Nuvoloso
Checkpoint
Pomeriggio / Coperto

tot km.

4,70
4,90
10,00

4,70
4,90
10,00

4/Mm-1/m

9,70
9,70
9,10

4,80
9,70
9,70

11,40
128,90



